
End of Term 3, 2018

TERM 4
Monday 15 October - Friday 14 December

Labour Day
Monday, 22 October school is closed for this 
public holiday.

PA Social Get Together
Thursday 1st November 7.30pm
The Attic Bar, Mission Bay

ESMPS Trust Meetings 7.00pm
29 October, 26 November

Yr 5/6 Zoo Trip
Monday, 12 November

ESMPS PTA
Tuesday 13 November, 7.00pm

Yr 5-8 Athletics, 
14 November at Glover Park

Yr 0-4 Athletics
t.b.c. at Glendowie School

Road Patrol Trials for 2019
Monday, 26 November 

Glendowie School Year 8 Leavers Assembly 
Tuesday 11 December 1.30-3.00pm 

ESMPS Leaving Ceremony
Wednesday 12 December 5.30-7.30pm

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Friday, 14 December
Last day of school, finishing at 2pm.

TERM 1, 2019
Thursday, 7 February 2019

Eastern Suburbs Montessori Primary School Charitable Trust,
PO Box 25 503, St Heliers, Auckland, New Zealand,
Phone 64 9 575-7434,             
Email: info@montessoriprimary.school.nz
www.montessoriprimary.school.nz

Hats are compulsory in Term 
4.  If your child does not have 
their hat they will be asked to 
play in the allocated shade 

area during any breaks.

Eastern Suburbs Montessori Leaving Ceremony
Wednesday 12 December 5.30-7.30pm

Dear Parents
We are having a change in format for our 2018 Leavers 
Ceremony.  This year it will be held after school at 
5.30pm.  

The students of Eastern Suburbs Montessori farewell 
our Year 8 & 7 students  leaving the Unit.  This is a 
lovely occasion and we would welcome all families to 
attend this ceremony

Cultural Fair - North & 
Central America

A big thank you to our 
wonderful Year 7 students who 
organised the event this year.  
A great time was had by all!


